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XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 24 Masc., 50m Mariposa 35 - 49 afios

10/07/2021 - 12:30

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 9
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RAMOS ROMERO, Jose Francisco
JIMENEZ OCHOA, Francisco Javier
ZAMORA MARTINEZ, Juan Antonio
PIERGIACOMI PIOTTO, Alejandro
CANO ALCARAZ, Pedro
CONTRERAS AMUNARRIZ, Pedro
GIMENEZ NAVARRO, Jose Luis
LOPEZ GOKII, Diego

Serie 2de 9
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PERALTA, Edmgndo

CUADRADO VINAS, Fernando
SALGUERO CAPITA, Antonio Manuel
CATALA SANCHEZ, Jaime
LACUNZA, Etor

PALACIOS DE VALLE, Francisco J.
GABARRO, Luis

DEL AMO GALAN, Ruben

Serie 3de 9
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NISTAL ARAGON, Diego

ROVIRA VALERO, Juan Francisco
MARTINEZ MORALES, Sergio Arturo
TONELLI, Marcello

BERZAL PICAZO, Carlos
VALENZUELA MASSANA, Santiago
CABRERA PERONA, Javier
GARACH GOMEZ, Manuel

Serie 4 de 9
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3 DOMINGUEZ PHILOCREON, Ticiano

BLANCO CASTELLO, Alexis
LOPEZ ESTELLES, Alberto
MACHANCOSES FOLCH, Claudio

Serie5de 9
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JIMENEZ BARRERO, Alberto

DE LA VIESCA SANTAFE, Carlos
LOPEZ LUQUE, José Maria
VIDONDO TORRECILLA, Pedro

MONGE RAMIREZ, Carmelo
CAMPILLO BOJ, Victor Manuel
LOPEZ-DURA VILA, Octavio

RODRIGUEZ OLIVEIRA, Alberto Manuel

AN

74
75
73
72
76
74
74
75

72

73
75
74
75
74
75

75
72
76

75
74
75

81
81
81
78

78
78
7
81
78
78
80
7

45+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon

45+ Club Natacién Rivalia
45+ C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos
45+ C.N. Pozuelo
45+ C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos
45+ C.N. Albacete

45+ Club Natacién Elda Master

45+ C.N. Monteverde

45+ C.N. Alcobendas
45+ C.N. Fuenlabrada
45+ C.N. Alcala

45+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon

45+ G.E. | E.G.

45+ Stadium Venecia
45+ Aquatica Torino S.S.
45+ A.D. Rivas Natacion

45+ C.N. Alcobendas

45+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon

45+ C.N. Ciudad De Murcia Los Olivos
45+ C.N. Metropole

45+ Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
45+ C.D.U. Granada

45+ C.N. Alcobendas

45+ C.D.U. Granada

40+ C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago
40+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon

40+ Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia
40+ C.N. Picassent

40+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos
40+ Real Canoe N.C.

40+ C.D. Natacion Cordoba
40+ Club Natacion Rivalia
40+ C.N. Alcobendas

40+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

40+ Club Natacion Thiar Horadada
40+ C.N. Trencaones Alzira
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XXXI CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACION MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021
Prueba 24, Masc., 50m Mariposa
Serie 6 de 9
1 ROVIRA LILLO, Mario 77 40+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 30.42 50m
2 MERINO RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 78 40+ C.N. Alcobendas 28.46 25m
3 PENA HIGUERA, Francisco Javier 81 40+ C.N. Monteverde 27.85 25m
4 AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 40+ Club Natacié Swimfaster Salt 26.55 50m
5 ANTON PINEDA, Roberto 81 40+ C.N. Leganes 27.19 25m
6 MARCELLAN PEREZ, Eduardo 78 40+ Club Natacién Rivalia 28.53 25m
7 LIPPI, Enrico 78 40+ C.D. Halegatos 29.20 25m
8 BERNAL ORTEGON, Alvaro 77 40+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.03 25m
Serie 7 de 9
3 PANIAGUA OLEA, Ramiro 82 35+ C. Tenis Chamartin 38.95 25m
4 MUNAR, Francisco Antonio 86 35+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 35.21 50m
5 PESET CUBERO, alberto 82 35+ Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion 35.88 25m
Serie 8de 9
1 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Javier 85 35+ Cd Upstream 34.55 50m
2 NAVASCUES FERNANDEZ-TORIJA, German 82 35+ C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 32.71 25m
3 AGUADO APARICIO, Fernando 84 35+ C. Agquatic De Alicante 32.31 25m
4 ANSIPOROVICH PINTO, Jonathan 83 35+ C.D. Halegatos 31.47 25m
5 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Angel 86 35+ Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 31.65 25m
6 LOZA SADABA, Eduardo 82 35+ C.D. Amaya 33.37 50m
7 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Enrique 83 35+ A.D.N. Mostoles 33.51 25m
Serie 9 de 9
1 ESTEVE LLEDO, Javier 82 35+ C. Aquatic De Alicante 30.30 25m
2 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, Alberto 84 35+ C.D. Halegatos 30.35 50m
3 ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 35+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.12 50m
4 LOPEZ ROMERO, Pedro Antonio 86 35+ C.N. Master Murcia 27.98 50m
5 ESPINOSA LOPEZ, Enrique 84 35+ C.N. Albacete 28.09 25m
6 GALLEN | TORAN, Xavier 85 35+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 29.45 25m
7 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ, Jorge 82 35+ C.N. Cuatro Caminos 29.96 25m
8 GARCIA CRUCES, Rubén 86 35+ C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 31.64 50m
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